NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0488439 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/16/2015 12:09:15 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: COMBS BROADCASTING, INC.

Company ID: 0488439
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/7/2000 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/16/2015 12:09:15 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

2401 PAINT CREEK ROAD P.O. BOX 577 STANTON, KY 40380-0577

Registered Agent Name/Address

JAMES HAROLD COMBS 2401 PAINT CREEK ROAD PO BOX 577 STANTON, KY 40380

Current Officers

President James Harold Combs P O Box 705 Stanton KY 40380 Secretary Beverly Combs P O Box 705 Stanton KY 40380 Vice President William Combs 2401 Paint Creek Road

Directors

Director James H Combs P.O. Box 705, Stanton, KY 40380
Director Beverly K Combs P.O. Box 705, Stanton, KY 40380
Director William Combs 2401 Paint Creek Road, Stanton, KY 40380

Director Daniel D Morton 1169 Maple St, Stanton, KY 40380

Signatures

SignatureBeverly CombsTitleSecretary-Treasurer